Contents

Preface

Methods

1.

— e ek
w N o= D

N=RE-CREN B NS N N

General Pathology

Blood, Spleen, Lymph Nodes and Bone Marrow

. Ear, Nose and Mouth

Alimentary T'ract

Liver, Gall Bladder and Pancreas

. Heart and Arteries

Trachea, Bronchi and Lungs
Endocrine Organs

Central Nervous System and Eye

Kidneys and Bladder

. Male Generative System
. Female Generative System, including Breast

. Bones, Cartilage and Joints

14.

Skin

Index

page 7
10
12
30
52
64
84

102
116
138
152
168
188
200
228
252
281



