## Contents

Pre	face	page 7
Methods		10
1.	General Pathology	12
2.	Blood, Spleen, Lymph Nodes and Bone Marrow	30
3.	Ear, Nose and Mouth	52
4.	Alimentary Tract	64
5.	Liver, Gall Bladder and Pancreas	84
6.	Heart and Arteries	102
7.	Trachea, Bronchi and Lungs	116
8.	Endocrine Organs	138
9.	Central Nervous System and Eye	152
10.	Kidneys and Bladder	168
11.	Male Generative System	188
12.	Female Generative System, including Breast	200
13.	Bones, Cartilage and Joints	228
14.	Skin	252
Index		281